
2025-2026
CLASS INFORMATION

& PRICE LIST

www.DancersEdge.com
(336) 768-3303 420 Jonestown Road (Suite R), Winston-Salem  NC 

REGULAR CLASS RATES 
30 mins. = $57 per month 2 hrs. 30 mins. = $137 per month
45 mins. = $67 per month 2 hrs. 45 mins. = $147 per month
1 hour = $77 per month 3 hours = $157 per month
1 hr. 15 mins. = $87 per month 3 hrs. 15 mins. = $167 per month
1 hr. 30 mins. = $97 per month 3 hrs. 30 mins. = $177 per month
1 hr. 45 mins. = $107 per month 3 hrs. 45 mins. = $187 per month
2 hours = $117 per month 4 hours = $197 per month
2 hrs. 15 mins. = $127 per month **add $20 per half hour over 4 hours

*These rates are for regular classes only and do not apply to Acro on Wednesdays, Private InstrucƟon, or CompeƟƟon Teams.

MISCELLANEOUS REGULAR CLASS FEES
A $45 non-refundable RegistraƟon Fee is required for each dancer each dance season.
TuiƟon is monthly August through June, with the month’s of August and June charged at 1/2 normal monthly tuiƟon rate.
There is NO RECITAL FEE. All fees paid are NON-REFUNDABLE.
Dancers who parƟcipate in recital will need to purchase a costume (generally $74-80) per class.
Recital costumes are charged in 1/2 November, and balance due in full by December 15th. Late orders due by January 31st.
Combo Classes (ages 2-6), Jazz and Tap (ages 6-8 and 9-11) and Jazz/Lyrical have one costume for both rouƟnes.

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
Privates are available in half hour increments. Rates vary per instructor, but are generally $30-40 each.
Private lessions must be booked through the Studio, not the instructor. To book email dancersedgeNC@gmail.com.

DANCERS EDGE COMPETITION TEAMS
Dancers Edge offers “Part-Time’ compeƟƟon teams for dancers who want an advanced/compeƟƟve environment,

without a huge commitment and every weekend. These teams compete at 3 regional compeƟƟons and have
almost no weekends, except for a few in Sept-Oct, showcase in Feb. and the compeƟƟons 3 weekends Feb-May.

We also offer compeƟƟve level teams which require more Ɵme commitment, including most weekends. These dancers
compete at 4-5 regionals and NaƟonals every year. This team requires strong commitment and 3-4 days per week.

Hip Hop only opƟon is offered for both “Part-Time” and compeƟƟve teams. 
Specific - required - schedules and fees apply to compeƟƟon team dancers are set on a separate schedule. 
We also offer a Pre-CompeƟƟon Team for dancers age 4.5 to 8 and they parƟcipate in 1 local compeƟƟon.
CompeƟƟon Teams are by AudiƟon Only. Please email dancersedgeNC@gmail.com for details.

EDGE PERFORMING ARTS (ballet program)
Dancers Edge offers a ballet intensive program for grades 2-12 Mondays and Wednesdays. 
Visit www.EdgePerformingArts.net for addiƟonal informaƟon!

CLASS DESCRIPTIONS
Combo Classes (ages 2-6): Students learn the basics of ballet, tap, and tumbling while increasing strength 

and flexibility. Fun props like the parachute and instrucments are used to encourage creaƟvity and fun!
Hip Hop (ages 6 and up, including Boys Only classes): Students explore the basics of hip hop (pop and 

lock, gliding, etc.) as well as the latest street and free-style hip hop.
Jazz: This class teaches the principles of jazz technique including leaps and turns. 
Tap: Offered as a separate class for ages 6 and up or as part of younger combo classes.
Ballet: Training includes strength and core as well as the basics in barre and floor ballet work.
Lyrical: Lyrical based classes with a modern, contemporary style and influence.
Acro (ages 6+): Beginner to intermediate and adavanced classes. Learn flexibility, acro tricks and tumbling. 

© 2025 Dancers Edge

FAMILY DISCOUNT
Monthly TUITION - 10% off for each

additional dancer in the same household
Discounted Registration Fee

for each additional child in the same household

Classes begin August 18, 2025

HIP HOP  JAZZ   TAP   BALLET   LYRICAL   TUMBLING   CONTEMPORARY
ACRO   BOYS HIP HOP & ACRO   COMBO CLASSES for ages 2-6 COMPETITION TEAMS


